Compare Responses

Event #: 11547

Status: Pending award

Event Name: Pump Repair for Water
Reclamation Plants

Number Of Lines: 4

Performance Evaluation Score

Supplier Total Bid Amount

Atlantic Parking Lot Maintenan
Luis Aguilar
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
84,110.00000

Goforth-Williamson, Inc.
Jonathan Keirns
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)

100,575.00000

Total Event Score 0.00000 0.00000
Line 1:0pen:102428 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1000.0000 HR 1,000.0000 1,000.0000
Unit price 72.0000 85.0000
Extended price 72,000.00 85,000.00
AOC

Total bid 72,000.00 85,000.00
Net unit price 72.00000 85.00000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00
Delivery Date

UOM Detail Hourly Rate
Vendor Item PUMP REPAIR - LABOR GOFORTH LABOR

Vendor Item Description

Field and Shop Labor
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen:102429 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 LO

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.00
11,000.0000
11,000.00

11,000.00

11,000.00000
0.00

PUMP REPAIR - MATERIAL % MARKUP-

0.0000
1.00
12,500.0000
12,500.00

12,500.00
12,500.00000
0.00

GOFORTH MATERIALS
1.25% Markup

Line 3:0pen:102430 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 8.0000 HR

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

0.0000
8
120.0000
960.00

960.00

120.00000
0.00
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0.0000
8
295.0000
2,360.00

2,360.00
295.00000
0.00




Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detsail Crane Hourly
Vendor ltem CRANE RENTAL - PUMP REPAIR GOFORTH CRANE RENTAL
Vendor Item Description Crane Rental

Line 4:0pen:102431 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 LO 1.00 1.00

Unit price 150.0000 715.0000
Extended price 150.00 715.00

AOC

Total bid 150.00 715.00

Net unit price 150.00000 715.00000

Total Line Score 0.00 0.00

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item CRANE MOBILIZATION CHARGES - PUM GOFORTH CRANE MOBILIZATION
Vendor Item Description Crane Mobilization Fee
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