

Compare Responses

Event #: 11547

Event Name: Pump Repair for Water Reclamation Plants

Number Of Lines: 4

Status: Pending award

	Atlantic Parking Lot Maintenance Luis Aguilar	Goforth-Williamson, Inc. Jonathan Keirns
Performance Evaluation Score	0.00	0.00
	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	84,110.00000	100,575.00000
Total Event Score	0.00000	0.00000
Line 1:Open:102428 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1000.0000 HR	1,000.0000	1,000.0000
Unit price	72.0000	85.0000
Extended price	72,000.00	85,000.00
AOC		
Total bid	72,000.00	85,000.00
Net unit price	72.00000	85.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		Hourly Rate
Vendor Item	PUMP REPAIR - LABOR	GOFORTH LABOR
Vendor Item Description		Field and Shop Labor

Line 2:Open:102429 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO	1.00	1.00
Unit price	11,000.0000	12,500.0000
Extended price	11,000.00	12,500.00
AOC		
Total bid	11,000.00	12,500.00
Net unit price	11,000.00000	12,500.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	PUMP REPAIR - MATERIAL % MARKUP-	GOFORTH MATERIALS
Vendor Item Description		1.25% Markup
Line 3:Open:102430 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 8.0000 HR	8	8
Unit price	120.0000	295.0000
Extended price	960.00	2,360.00
AOC		
Total bid	960.00	2,360.00
Net unit price	120.00000	295.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		

UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	CRANE RENTAL - PUMP REPAIR	Crane Hourly GOFORTH CRANE RENTAL
Vendor Item Description		Crane Rental
Line 4:Open:102431 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO	1.00	1.00
Unit price	150.0000	715.0000
Extended price	150.00	715.00
AOC		
Total bid	150.00	715.00
Net unit price	150.00000	715.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	CRANE MOBILIZATION CHARGES - PUM	GOFORTH CRANE MOBILIZATION
Vendor Item Description		Crane Mobilization Fee